Features
Mifare Fingerprint Reader
System Architecture
SpecificationsOrdering Information
HUNDURE
Package Content:
‧PXR-82 x 1
‧Plate x 1

Device Type
Product Category
Model No. Identification
ProximityFingerprint
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
Comm. Interface
Comm. Baudrate
Input Ports
Fingerprint Capacity
Identification Mode
Identification Time
FAR
FRR
Fingerprint Sensor
LED Indicator
Beep Tone
ID Setting
Power Input
Current Consumption
Operating Temp.
Relative Humidity
Dimensions
Weight (Device)
Mifare (13.56MHz )
3-5 cm
Wiegand,
TCP/IP ( Fingerprint Download)
N/A, 10/100 Mbps
1 Sensor (Case Sensor x 1)
950 user capacity. ( 2 fingerprint templates per person)
1：1 / 1：N
1：1 <= 1 sec. 1：1,000 <= 1 sec.
<=0.001%
<=0.01%
Optical CMOS Sensor
Power / Comm
Buzzer & Voice prompts
Through TCP/IP
DC 12V / 1A
800 mA (max.)
-10° C ~ 60° C / 14° F ~ 140° F
20% ~ 80% (Non-condensing)
135mm(L) x 75mm(W) x 41mm(H)
190g
PXR-82 MFW PXR-82 MFS
RS-485,
TCP/IP ( Fingerprint Download)
19,200 bps-N-8-1, 10/100 Mbps
Door LockAlarm
Door Lock Alarm
Door SensorEixt button Door SensorEixt button
Siren
Bell
Door Lock
or
or
ACU-30 (Option)
HUB
PXR-82MFWPXR-82MFW OR
PXR-82MFS
TCP/IP
TC
P/
IP
RAC-4600N
RAC-960 PMF
W
IE